OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 Christian
2 Darryl

3 Rich

4 Hunter
5 Ford

6 Kiefer

7  Mandy
8 Caty

9 Hollin
10 Keith
11 Khristie
12 Robinson
13 Rachel
14  Allison
15 Riley
16 Dillon
17 Jacob
18 Brian
19 Jessica
20 Adam
21 Michael
22 Gage
23 Deb

24 Mia

25 Karen
26 Emma
27 Corey
28 Cynthia
29 Robert
30 Lisa
31 Paula

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Williams
Smith
Hadley
Ward
Alexander
Tate
Rolstad
Mawing
Parkinson
Krone
LuMaye
Rick
Pyron
Fuller
Robinson
Dotson
Hohenshelt
Hebert
Sailers
Sailers
Campbell
Smith
Hadley
Dotson
Dotson
Strommen
Whipps
Strommen
Ryan
Ennis
Russell

Place
Bib Masters
313
306
311
300
312
348
338
339
357
355
342
302
318
334
314
333
356
317
315
316
341
309
310
319
349
343
336
344
347
301
358

Eagle Kindness Run

Run 8K

Full Results - All

Place

Div

=
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Unknown

Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Unknown
Unknown

Age 20-29

Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 40-49

7/27/2013

Place
Gender

=

OCOUTOORAANWNPEFPOOORAWDN

15

10
11
12
13
16
14
15

Gender

MTTUETNTTTTTTNTITNEZZIZEINZEZIZIZINTMENENTINZEZIZEZLZLZ

33:09.534
33:09.649
35:17.301
35:18.845
36:31.970
38:21.839
38:25.740
40:33.844
42:28.942
44:15.836
44:28.804
46:22.129
46:24.268
46:27.703
46:45.958
47:09.911
47:10.636
47:37.335
47:37.952
47:46.407
47:50.659
49:09.364
49:47.220
49:51.531
50:29.459
51:45.181
51:48.534
51:59.440
53:04.500
53:20.022
53:23.870

Chip Time Gun Time

33:09.534
33:09.649
35:17.301
35:18.845
36:31.970
38:21.839
38:25.740
40:33.844
42:28.942
44:15.836
44:28.804
46:22.129
46:24.268
46:27.703
46:45.958
47:09.911
47:10.636
47:37.335
47:37.952
47:46.407
47:50.659
49:09.364
49:47.220
49:51.531
50:29.459
51:45.181
51:48.534
51:59.440
53:04.500
53:20.022
53:23.870
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

32 KaLinn
33 Tara
34 Beth
35 Meredith
36 Scott
37 Elias
38 Sharleen
39 Jeremiah
40 Rick

DNS Dustin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Dishion
Dotson
Benton
Bloxham
Chris
Smith
Smith
Hinkle
Dotson
Bloxham

Place
Bib Masters
340
330
335
345
305
308
307
337
350
346

Eagle Kindness Run

Run 8K

Full Results - All

Place

Div

)

ZRANMNOWWUONINW

Division
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Unknown
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

7/27/2013

Place
Gender
16
17
18
19
17
18
20
19
20
DNS

Gender
F

=
=
=
M
M
E
M
M
M

Chip Time
53:45.732
55:00.787
55:01.565
56:46.019
57:15.778
59:54.539

1:00:01.565

1:04:18.131
1:05:49.478
00:00.000

Gun Time
53:45.732
55:00.787
55:01.565
56:46.019
57:15.778
59:54.539

1:00:01.565

1:04:18.131
1:05:49.478
00:00.000
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Eagle Kindness Run
Run 8K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Christian Williams 313 1 Age 14 & Under 1 M 33:09.534 33:09.534
2 Darryl Smith 306 1 Age 40-49 2 M 33:09.649  33:09.649
3 Rich Hadley 311 1 Age 50-59 3 M 35:17.301 35:17.301
4  Hunter Ward 300 1  Unknown 4 M 35:18.845  35:18.845
5 Ford Alexander 312 1 Age 20-29 5 M 36:31.970 36:31.970
6 Kiefer Tate 348 2 Age 20-29 6 M 38:21.839  38:21.839
10 Keith Krone 355 2 Age 40-49 7 M 44:15.836  44:15.836
12 Robinson Rick 302 2 Unknown 8 M 46:22.129 46:22.129
15 Riley Robinson 314 1 Age 15-19 9 M 46:45.958  46:45.958
16 Dillon Dotson 333 2 Age15-19 10 M 47:09.911 47:09.911
17 Jacob Hohenshelt 356 3 Age 15-19 11 M 47:10.636 47:10.636
18 Brian Hebert 317 1 Age 30-39 12 M 47:37.335 47:37.335
20 Adam Sailers 316 2 Age 30-39 13 M 47:46.407  47:46.407
21 Michael Campbell 341 3 Age 30-39 14 M 47:50.659 47:50.659
22 Gage Smith 309 2  Age 14 & Under 15 M 49:09.364  49:09.364
29 Robert Ryan 347 3 Age 40-49 16 M 53:04.500 53:04.500
36 Scott Chris 305 3 Unknown 17 M 57:15.778 57:15.778
37 Elias Smith 308 3  Age 14 & Under 18 M 59:54.539 59:54.539
39 Jeremiah Hinkle 337 4  Age 30-39 19 M 1:04:18.131 1:04:18.131
40 Rick Dotson 350 4  Age 40-49 20 M 1:05:49.478 1:05:49.478

DNS Dustin Bloxham 346 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

7

8

9
11
13
14
19
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
38

Mandy
Caty
Hollin
Khristie
Rachel
Allison
Jessica
Deb

Mia
Karen
Emma
Corey
Cynthia
Lisa
Paula
KaLinn
Tara
Beth
Meredith
Sharleen

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Rolstad
Mawing
Parkinson
LuMaye
Pyron
Fuller
Sailers
Hadley
Dotson
Dotson
Strommen
Whipps
Strommen
Ennis
Russell
Dishion
Dotson
Benton
Bloxham
Smith

Place
Bib Masters
338
339
357
342
318
334
315
310
319
349
343
336
344
301
358
340
330
335
345
307

Eagle Kindness Run

Full Results - Female

Run 8K

Place

Div

=
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

7/27/2013

Place
Gender
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
38:25.740
40:33.844
42:28.942
44:28.804
46:24.268
46:27.703
47:37.952
49:47.220
49:51.531
50:29.459
51:45.181
51:48.534
51:59.440
53:20.022
53:23.870
53:45.732
55:00.787
55:01.565
56:46.019

1:00:01.565

Gun Time
38:25.740
40:33.844
42:28.942
44:28.804
46:24.268
46:27.703
47:37.952
49:47.220
49:51.531
50:29.459
51:45.181
51:48.534
51:59.440
53:20.022
53:23.870
53:45.732
55:00.787
55:01.565
56:46.019

1:00:01.565
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Division
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
2

1
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Eagle Kindness Run
Run 8K
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=
F

<=L T T <<Z M =Z<Z <Z<Z

m T

Mia
Emma

Christian
Gage
Elias

Riley
Dillon
Jacob

Hollin
Allison
Jessica

Ford
Kiefer

Mandy
Caty
Cynthia
Beth
Meredith

Brian
Adam
Michael
Jeremiah

Khristie
Karen

Bib
Dotson 319
Strommen 343
Williams 313
Smith 309
Smith 308
Robinson 314
Dotson 333
Hohenshelt 356
Parkinson 357
Fuller 334
Sailers 315
Alexander 312
Tate 348
Rolstad 338
Mawing 339
Strommen 344
Benton 335
Bloxham 345
Hebert 317
Sailers 316
Campbell 341
Hinkle 337
LuMaye 342
Dotson 349

7/27/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
24 9
26 11

1 1
22 15
37 18
15 9
16 10
17 11

9 3
14 6
19 7

5 5

6 6

7 1

8 2
28 13
34 18
35 19
18 12
20 13
21 14
39 19
11 4
25 10

Chip Time
49:51.531
51:45.181

33:09.534
49:09.364
59:54.539

46:45.958
47:09.911
47:10.636

42:28.942
46:27.703
47:37.952

36:31.970
38:21.839

38:25.740
40:33.844
51:59.440
55:01.565
56:46.019

47:37.335
47:46.407
47:50.659
1:04:18.131

44:28.804
50:29.459

Gun Time
49:51.531
51:45.181

33:09.534
49:09.364
59:54.539

46:45.958
47:09.911
47:10.636

42:28.942
46:27.703
47:37.952

36:31.970
38:21.839

38:25.740
40:33.844
51:59.440
55:01.565
56:46.019

47:37.335
47:46.407
47:50.659
1:04:18.131

44:28.804
50:29.459
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

wWN B

=

N

Eagle Kindness Run
Run 8K
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F
F
F

m mmm L5

=L

Paula
Tara
Sharleen

Darryl
Keith
Robert
Rick
Dustin

Deb
Corey
KaLinn

Rich

Rachel
Lisa

Hunter
Robinson
Scott

Russell 358
Dotson 330
Smith 307
Smith 306
Krone 355
Ryan 347
Dotson 350
Bloxham 346
Hadley 310
Whipps 336
Dishion 340
Hadley 311
Pyron 318
Ennis 301
Ward 300
Rick 302
Chris 305
7/27/2013

Place

OA
31
33
38

2
10
29
40

DNS

23
27
32

13
30

12
36

Place Place
Masters Gender

15
17
20

2
7
16
20
DNS

8
12
16

3

14

N

17

Chip Time
53:23.870
55:00.787

1:00:01.565

33:09.649
44:15.836
53:04.500
1:05:49.478
00:00.000

49:47.220
51:48.534
53:45.732

35:17.301

46:24.268
53:20.022

35:18.845
46:22.129
57:15.778

Gun Time
53:23.870
55:00.787

1:00:01.565

33:09.649
44:15.836
53:04.500
1:05:49.478
00:00.000

49:47.220
51:48.534
53:45.732

35:17.301

46:24.268
53:20.022

35:18.845
46:22.129
57:15.778
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
5 Ford
34 Beth
DNS Dustin

35 Meredith
21 Michael
36 Scott
32 KaLinn
16 Dillon
25 Karen
24 Mia
40 Rick
33 Tara
30 Lisa

14  Allison
23 Deb

3 Rich

18 Brian
39 Jeremiah
17 Jacob
10 Keith
11 Khristie

8 Caty

9 Hollin
13 Rachel
12 Robinson
15 Riley

7 Mandy
31 Paula
29 Robert
20 Adam

19 Jessica

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Alexander
Benton
Bloxham
Bloxham
Campbell
Chris
Dishion
Dotson
Dotson
Dotson
Dotson
Dotson
Ennis
Fuller
Hadley
Hadley
Hebert
Hinkle
Hohenshelt
Krone
LuMaye
Mawing
Parkinson
Pyron
Rick
Robinson
Rolstad
Russell
Ryan
Sailers
Sailers

Place
Bib Masters
312
335
346
345
341
305
340
333
349
319
350
330
301
334
310
311
317
337
356
355
342
339
357
318
302
314
338
358
347
316
315

Eagle Kindness Run

List by Name - All

Run 8K

Place

Div
1
4
DNS

6]
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 50-59
Age 15-19
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Unknown

Unknown

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

7/27/2013

Place
Gender
5
18
DNS
19
14
17
16
10
10
9
20
17

Gender
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Chip Time
36:31.970
55:01.565
00:00.000
56:46.019
47:50.659
57:15.778
53:45.732
47:09.911
50:29.459
49:51.531

1:05:49.478
55:00.787
53:20.022
46:27.703
49:47.220
35:17.301
47:37.335

1:04:18.131
47:10.636
44:15.836
44:28.804
40:33.844
42:28.942
46:24.268
46:22.129
46:45.958
38:25.740
53:23.870
53:04.500
47:46.407
47:37.952

Gun Time
36:31.970
55:01.565
00:00.000
56:46.019
47:50.659
57:15.778
53:45.732
47:09.911
50:29.459
49:51.531

1:05:49.478
55:00.787
53:20.022
46:27.703
49:47.220
35:17.301
47:37.335

1:04:18.131
47:10.636
44:15.836
44:28.804
40:33.844
42:28.942
46:24.268
46:22.129
46:45.958
38:25.740
53:23.870
53:04.500
47:46.407
47:37.952
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Place

OA

37
22
38
28
26

27

First Name Last Name

Darryl
Elias
Gage
Sharleen
Cynthia
Emma
Kiefer
Hunter
Corey
Christian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Strommen
Strommen
Tate
Ward
Whipps
Williams

Place
Bib Masters
306
308
309
307
344
343
348
300
336
313

Eagle Kindness Run

Run 8K

List by Name - All

Place

Div

=

P NEFENNWON®W

Division

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Unknown

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

7/27/2013

Place
Gender

2
18
15
20
13
11

6

4
12

1

Gender

TS mnEL

Chip Time
33:09.649
59:54.539
49:09.364

1:00:01.565
51:59.440
51:45.181
38:21.839
35:18.845
51:48.534
33:09.534

Gun Time
33:09.649
59:54.539
49:09.364

1:00:01.565
51:59.440
51:45.181
38:21.839
35:18.845
51:48.534
33:09.534
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Place

o
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Gillian
Steve
Olah
Beckman
Gabriel
Joey
Joanne
Elna

O~NO O~ WNPE

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boyd
Heusser
Sara
Bevy
Farra
Farra
Lewis
Black

331
332
303
304
353
352
351
354

Place

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Eagle Kindness Run

Full Results - All

Walk 8K

Place

Div
1

NRPNRRPR PR

Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

7/27/2013

Place
Gender
1

DOUTEADNWNPE

Gender

b B e B Bl 3 |

Chip Time
1:29:55.717
1:29:58.492
1:30:18.131
1:30:18.153
1:31:29.713
1:31:29.749
1:40:22.474
1:40:22.493

Gun Time

1:29:55.717
1:29:58.492
1:30:18.131
1:30:18.153
1:31:29.713
1:31:29.749
1:40:22.474
1:40:22.493
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Eagle Kindness Run
Walk 8K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
2 Steve Heusser 332 1 Age 40-49 1 M 1:29:58.492 1:29:58.492
5 Gabriel Farra 353 1 Age 14 & Under 2 M 1:31:29.713 1:31:29.713
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Gillian
Olah
Beckman
Joey
Joanne
Elna

O~NO WL

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Boyd
Sara
Bevy
Farra
Lewis
Black

Place
Bib Masters
331
303
304
352
351
354

Eagle Kindness Run

Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division
1 Age 40-49
1 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 20-29
2  Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
2 Age 60-69
7/27/2013

Walk 8K

Place
Gender
1

2
3
4
5
6

Gender
F

M T T T

Chip Time
1:29:55.717
1:30:18.131
1:30:18.153
1:31:29.749
1:40:22.474
1:40:22.493

Gun Time

1:29:55.717
1:30:18.131
1:30:18.153
1:31:29.749
1:40:22.474
1:40:22.493

Page 1 of 1



Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

1

=

=

=

M

m

T

Olah
Gabriel
Beckman

Gillian
Joey

Steve

Joanne
Elna

Eagle Kindness Run

Walk 8K

Group Results

Sara
Farra
Bevy

Boyd
Farra

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

303

353

304

331
352

Heusser 332

Lewis
Black

351
354

7/27/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender

3 2

5 2

4 3

1 1

6 4

2 1

7 5

8 6

Chip Time
1:30:18.131

1:31:29.713
1:30:18.153

1:29:55.717
1:31:29.749

1:29:58.492

1:40:22.474
1:40:22.493

Gun Time
1:30:18.131

1:31:29.713

1:30:18.153

1:29:55.717
1:31:29.749

1:29:58.492

1:40:22.474
1:40:22.493
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Place

o
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Beckman
Elna
Gillian
Gabriel
Joey
Steve
Joanne
Olah

W~NNO Ol 0P
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First Name Last Name

Bevy
Black
Boyd
Farra
Farra
Heusser
Lewis
Sara

Place
Bib Masters
304
354
331
353
352
332
351
303

Eagle Kindness Run

List by Name - All

Walk 8K

Place

Div
1

PRPRRPNRRERN

Division

Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69

Age 14 & Under

7/27/2013

Place
Gender
3

6
1
2
4
1
5
2

Gender

MMM

Chip Time
1:30:18.153
1:40:22.493
1:29:55.717
1:31:29.713
1:31:29.749
1:29:58.492
1:40:22.474
1:30:18.131

Gun Time

1:30:18.153
1:40:22.493
1:29:55.717
1:31:29.713
1:31:29.749
1:29:58.492
1:40:22.474
1:30:18.131
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